
LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 
W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-1  

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Tuglakabad Extension Near Govt. School 7.10 am 3.00 pm   

2 Pocket A-8 Kalkaji 7.11 am 2.55 pm   

3 Pocket 11 Kalkaji 7.12 am 2.53 pm   

4 Pocket 10-Akalkaji 7.14 am 2.50 pm   

5 Pooja Masala 7.15 am 2.47 pm   

6 Kalkaji Hanumaan Mandir Gali No. 12 7.18 am 2.43 pm   

7 Govindpuri Gali No. 9 7.20 am 2.40 pm   

8 Govindpuri Gali No. 6 7.22 am 2.35 pm   

9 Gali No.4 Punjab & Sind Bank 7.24 am 2.32 pm   

10 Gurudwara Kalkaji 7.25 am  2.30 pm   

11 Kalkaji Dispensary R. No. 16 2.28 pm   

12 Kalkaji G.Block R. No. 16 2.25 pm   

13 School   2.10 pm   
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 
W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-2 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 BSNL Office  R N.20     

2 Kalkaji Mandir Footover Bridge R N.16 2.30 pm   

3 Sukhdev Vihar DDA Flats 7.05 am 2.35 pm   

4 Sukhdev Vihar Metro Station 7.10 am 2.37 pm   

5 Jamia Nagar (Tikona Park) 7.12 am 2.40 pm   

6 Julena (Fortis Hospital) 7.15 am 2.46 pm   

7 Bharat Nagar Red Light (ICON Resiency) 7.17 am 2.50 pm   

8 NFC (Opp. Ashoka Park B-299) 7.19 am 2.52 pm   

9 NFC (Opp. Ashoka Park BC-3 Gate) 7.20 am 2.55 pm   

10 NFC Opp. Khijrabad Gaon BC-2 Gate 7.22 am 3.00 pm   

11 NFC Opp. Taimoor Nagar C-Block 7.24 am 3.03 pm   

12 Taimoor Nagar Opp. BSES Office 7.26 am 3.06 pm   

13 Maharani Bagh OPP.CRRI Staff Colony 7.28 am 3.08 pm   

14 Maharani Bagh OPP. Kalindi Colony 7.30 am 3.10 pm   

15 School 7.45 am 2.10 pm   
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

  HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-110016 
  W.E.F. 2024 

  BUS ROUTE NO.-2A 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Jamia Tikona Park 7.15 am R.N.2 

2 School 7.45 am   

          
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-110016 
W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-3 

S.NO.   MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Vayusena bad 7.05 am 2.55 pm 

2 Batra Hospital 7.07 am 2.50 pm 

3 ITBP, Sangam Vihar 7.09 am 2.45 pm 

4 Hamdard FootOver Bridge Batra 7.10 am 2.42 pm 

5 Mazidiya Hospital 7.12 am 2.39 pm 

6 Tuglakabad Gate No. 5 7.13 am 2.37 pm 

7 Ravidas Mandir 7.15 am 2.35 pm 

8 Tara Apartments Bus Stop 7.16 am 2.32 pm 

9 Mandakani Appartment 7.17 am 2.30 pm 

10 Narmada Appartment 7.18 am 2.27 pm 

11 Nilgiri Appartment 7.19 am 2.25 pm 

12 G.K. II M Block  7.20 am 2.20 pm 

13 G.K. II E Block  7.21 am 2.18 pm 

14 Savitri Cinema 7.22 am 2.15 pm 

15 School 7.35 am 2.10 pm 
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NE DELHI-110016 
W.E.F. 2024        ROUTE NO. 4 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Jung Pura (Railway Crosing) 7.00 am 2.55 pm   

2 Snatam Dharam Mandir 7.02 am 2.52 pm   

3 Jung Pura Extension 7.05 am 2.50 pm   

4 CGHS Dispensary 7.07 am 2.45 pm   

5 Aggarwal Sweets 7.10 am 2.42 pm   

6 Rama Tent House 7.12 am 2.39 pm   

7 Bhogal DTC stand-II 7.12 am 2.38 pm   

8 BhogalDTC Stand-I 7.14 am 2.35 pm   

9 Ashram Flyover 7.16 am 2.30 pm   

10 School 7.40 am 2.10 pm   
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-5 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Hanuman Mandir, Sarojini Nagar 7.05 am 2.55 pm 

2 G.P.R. Part-2 Sarojini Nagar 7.07 am 2.52 pm 

3 I Block Sarojini Nagar  7.10 am 2.50 pm 

4 Pillanji Goan CPWD Enquiry  7.12 am 2.47 pm 

5 Sanjay Jheel Laxmi Bai Nagar 7.16 am 2.45 pm 

6 Kalka Devi Mandir Circle Laxmi Bai Nagar 7.17 am 2.44 pm 

7 Safdarjung Terminal 7.18 am 2.43 pm   

8 Railway Officers Govt. Flats Opp. Tyagraj Stadium No stand 2.42 pm   

9  Jor Bagh Metro Station 7.20 am 2.39 pm 

10 BK Dutt Colony 7.22 am 2.37 pm 

11 Karbala Palika Kunj Gate-II 7.24 am 2.35 pm 

12 Lodhi Raod Railway Colony 7.25 am 2.36 pm   

13 Lodi Road Mother Dairy  7.26 am 2.34 pm 

14 Lodhi Road Corner  7.27am 2.31 pm 

15 Lodhi Road Kendriya Vidhayalaya  7.28 am 2.30 pm 

16 Nehru Stadium  7.29 am 2.28 pm 

17 Defence Colony Red light Arya Samaj Mandir 7.30 am 2.25 pm 

18 Defence Colony Kalyan Jewellers  7.32 am 2.23 pm 

19 PT College  7.34 am 2.20 pm 

20 Andrews Ganj Shiv Mandir  7.35am 2.18 pm 

21 Hudco Palace  7.36 am 2.16 pm 

22 Ayurvigyan Nagar  7.38 am 2.15 pm 

23 School 7.45 am 2.10 pm 
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-6 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON 

1 Maidan Garhi 7.10 am 2.45 pm 

2 IGNOU 7.12 am 2.42 pm 

3 Neb Sarai 7.14 am 2.40 pm 

4 Sabka Bazaar - HDFC Bank 7.16 am 2.38 pm 

5 Gate No. 4, Paryavaran Complex 7.18 am 2.35 pm 

6 Bikaner 7.19 am 2.33 pm   

7 School 7.35 am 2.10 pm 
 

  LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL       

  HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016     

S.NO. BUS ROUTE NO.-6A MORNING EVENING   

1 St. Mary 7.10 am 2.45 pm   

2 Z More 7.12 am 2.40 pm   

3 Paryavaran Complex 7.15  am 2.35 pm   

4 Bikaner Sweets 7.18 am 2.30 pm   

5 School 7.40 am 2.10 pm   
 

  



 

LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-7 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 R.K. Puram Sec-3 Opp. ACP office 7.05 am 3.00 pm   

2 NCC School Opp. Dear Park 7.06 am 2.55 pm   

3 NCC School,Humayun Pur Gate 7.07 am 2.53 pm   

4 Arjun Nagar, Sukhmani Hospital 7.08 am 2.50 pm   

5 Arjun Nagar Market Reliance Fresh 7.10 am 2.48 pm   

6 Safdarjung Club Gate 7.11 am 2.45 pm   

7 Safdarjung Enclave B-4 Gate 7.13 am 2.40 pm   

8 Safdarjung Enclave More, Govt. School 7.14 am 2.38 pm   

9 Safdarjung Hospital Emergency Gate Raj Nagar Red Light 7.16 am 2.35 pm   

10 East Kidwai Nagar, Type -2 7.18 am 2.32 pm   

11 East Kidwai Nagar, Tower-5 7.19 am 2.30 pm   

12 East Kidwai Nagar Park 7.20 am 2.25 pm   

13 AIIMS Subway 7.23 am 2.20 pm   

14 Ansari Nagar Foot Over Bridge 7.24 am 2.18 pm   

15 Yusuf Sarai Market 7.25 am 2.17 pm   

16 Hauz Khas Petrol Pump DDA Flats Gate 7.27 pm 2.15 pm   

17 Hauz Khas Masjid, DTC Bus Stand 7.28 pm 2.12 pm   

18 School 7.45 am 2.10 pm   
 

 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-8 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Vasant Kunj Spinal Hospital C-8 7.00 am 3.10 pm   

2 Gang Yamuna Appt  7.02 am 3.07 pm   

3 Vasant Kunj D-6 Gate 7.04 am 3.05 pm   

4 Massod Pur Market  C-Block 7.05 am 3.02 pm   

5 Vasant Kunj B-5 & 6  Gate-3 7.06 am 3.00 pm   

6 Vasnat Kunj B-4  7.08 am 2.57 pm   

7 Kishan garh village  7.10 am 2.55 pm   

8 Kishan garh DTC Stand 7.11 am 2.52 pm   

9 Vasant Kunj Fortis Hospital 7.13 am 2.50 pm   

10 Kishan Garh Church 7.15 am 2.47 pm   

11 Vasant Kunj Car Market 7.16 am 2.45 pm   

12 Vasant Kunj Sec -A 7.19 am 2.40 pm   

13 Chhaterpur Metro Station 7.23 am 2.38 pm   

14 Chhaterpur Mandir 7.30 am 2.35 pm   

15 Chhaterpur Peepal Chowk 7.32 am 2.30 pm   

16 Lado Sarai Hanuman Mandir 7.37 am 2.27 pm   

17 Lado Sarai 555 Building 7.38 am 2.24 pm   

18 School 7.45 am 2.10 pm   
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-9 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 R.K. Puram Sector-3 ACP Office 7.05 am 2.55 pm   

2 R.K. Puram Sector-1 7.07 am 2.53 pm   

3 R.K. Puram Mohan Singh Market RBI Flat 7.09 am 2.52 pm   

4 R.K. Puram Sector 5 7.13 am 2.50 pm   

5 GHPS Vasant Vihar 7.20 am 2.48 pm   

6 RBI Colony Vasant Vihar 7.24 am 2.45 pm   

7 Baba Gangnath Mandir Vasant Vihar 7.26 am 2.43 pm   

8 Munirka Enclave, Vasant Vihar Depot 7.27 am 2.40 pm   

9 Munirka Village Bus Stop 7.30 am 2.38 pm   

10 Munirka DDA Flats 7.31 am 2.35 pm   

11 Munirka CNG Pump Red Light 7.32 am 2.32 pm   

12 Ber Sarai Water Tank 7.33 am 2.30 pm   

13 Ber Sarai Mandir  7.35 am 2.28 pm   

14 Sanskrit Vidya Peeth 7.37 am 2.25 pm   

15 Katwaria Sarai Mother Dairy 7.38 am 2.22 pm   

16 Katwaria Sarai Park View Appartment 7.40 am 2.20 pm   

17 NCERT Gate N.-3 (Opp. Qutub Hotel) 7.45 am 2.18 pm   

18 Adchini Gaon, Bikaner Sweets 7.47 am 2.15 pm   

19 Shani Mandir IIT 7.50 am 2.12 pm   

20 School 7.55 am 2.10 pm   
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-10 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Raju Park Devli Aggarwal Sweets Corner 7.00 am 2.50 pm   

2 Jawahr Park A-7 Jaina Sweets 7.05 am 2.45 pm   

3 Duggal Colony Gate No. 2 7.13 am 2.40 pm   

4 Duggal Colony Gaye No. 1 7.16 am 2.35 pm   

5 Sona Modern School CBI TM 7.20 am 2.30 pm   

6 School 7.40 am 2.10 pm   
 

 

 

LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-10 A  (ONLY MORNING) 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Raju Park Devli Aggarwal Sweets Corner 7.00 am R.No. 10   

2 Jawahr Park A-7 Jaina Sweets 7.05 am R.No. 10   

3 Duggal Colony Gate No. 2 7.13 am R.No. 10   

4 Duggal Colony Gaye No. 1 7.16 am R.No. 10   

5 Sona Modern School CBI TM 7.20 am R.No. 10   

6 School 7.40 am R.No. 10   
  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-11 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Sheikh Sarai Triveni Apartment 7.15 am 2.45 pm   

2 Sheikh Sarai Phase-1 DDA Flat 7.16 am 2.42 pm   

3 Savitri Nagar Andolan Park 7.18 am 2.40 pm   

4 Savitri Nagar Shiv Mandir 7.20 am 2.37 pm   

5 Savitri Nagar Bengal Sweet  7.21 am 2.35 pm   

6 APJ School Sheikh Sarai 7.22 am 2.32 pm   

7 Khirkhi Extn. (More Fresh) 7.24 am 2.28 pm   

8 Krishna Mandir Malviya Nagar 7.27 am 2.25 pm   

9 Bhagat Singh Park Near Maharaj Optical 7.28 am 2.22 pm   

10 Malviya Nagar Mother Dairy 7.30 am 2.20 pm   

11 Malviya Nagar H-Block 7.31 am 2.18 pm   

12 Malviya Nagar F-Block 7.32 am 2.15 pm   

13 School R.No. 21 2.10 pm   
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-12 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Amar Colony E Block 7.05 am 3.00 pm   

2 Sapna Red Light  7.07 am 2.57 pm   

3 East of Kailash, C Block, Rajpal Gate 7.10 am 2.55 pm   

4 East of Kailash, Mother Dairy 7.12 am 2.53 pm   

5 East of Kailash, Eskon Temple  7.14 am 2.50 pm   

6 Jagat Jyoti Budh Vihar 7.15 am 2.48 pm   

7 Sant Nagar Gali No.04 Bikaner  7.17 am 2.45 pm   

8 Sant Nagar Kailash Hill 7.18 am 2.43 pm   

9 GK, R-Block 7.22 am 2.40 pm   

10 GK-1 M-Block, Gate No. 2 7.23 am 2.35 pm   

11 Samwal Nagar, Mother Dairy  7.24 am 2.30 pm   

12 Samwal Nagar, HDFC ATM, Primary School 7.25 am 2.28 pm   

13 Sadiq Nagar Type-3 Gate 7.26 am 2.27 pm   

14 Sadiq Nagar Kendriya Vidhyalaya 7.27 am 2.25 pm   

15 Sadiq Nagar Govt. School 7.28 am 2.23 pm   

16 Sadiq Nagar Sector-3 7.29 am 2.22 pm   

17 Gargi College Gate 7.30 am 2.20 pm   

18 Asiad Game Village, Mother Dairy  7.33 am 2.17 pm   

19 Asiad Village, PNB Bank 7.35 am 2.15 pm   

20 DCP Office, Hauz Khas  7.38 am 2.12 pm   

21 School 7.40 am 2.10 pm   
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-13  

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Gulabi Bagh Railway Colony Near Jal Vihar Terminal 7.10 am 3.00 pm   

2 Jal Vihar Terminal 7.12 am 2.55 pm   

3 Lajpat Nagar-1, I-Block, Opp. Reservation Counter 7.15 am 2.52 pm   

4 Lajpat Nagar, Railway Colony 7.18 am 2.50 pm   

5 Lajpat Nagar, C-1 Gate 7.21 am 2.47 pm   

6 Krishna Market, Lajpat Nagar-1 (Monga Builders) 7.23 am 2.44 pm   

7 Krishna Market, E-Block, Lajpat Nagar-1 7.25 am 2.40 pm   

8  Lajpat Nagar-2 Jal Board  7.26 am 2.36 pm   

9  Lajpat Nagar-2 Near KFC Restaurent 7.27 am 2.35 pm   

10 Vinoba Puri Circle (peepal Wala Chowk) 7.28 am 2.32 pm   

11 Gupta Market Ring Road Subway 7.30 am 2.30 pm   

12 Shiv Mandir Andrewj Ganj  7.35 am 2.27 pm   

13 Masjid Moth Market DAV School 7.37 am 2.25 pm   

14 Father Angle School Gate No. 2 7.40 am 2.22 pm   

15 Father Angle School Gate No. 1 7.42 am 2.20 pm   

16 Gulmohar Park Taxi Stand 7.43 am 2.18 pm   

17 NIFT Huaz Khas 7.44 am 2.15 pm   

18 School 7.45 am 2.10 pm   
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-14 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Fateh Pur Govt. School 7.20 am 3.00 pm   

2 Chanden Hola 7.24 am 2.55 pm   

3 Band Road Red Light  7.26 am 2.50 pm   

4 Satbari 7.28 am 2.45 pm   

5 DLF ChhatterPur CNG Pump 7.30 am 2.38 pm   

6 DLF Farm Gate 7.32 am 2.35 pm   

7 School 7.55 am 2.10 pm   
 

 

 

LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-15 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Ambedkar Nagar 7.10 am 2.50 pm   

2 Pushp Vihar 7.14 am 2.45 pm   

3 Madan Gir BRT 7.16 am 2.42 pm   

4 Madan Gir DTC Stand 7.18 am 2.40 pm   

5 Pushpa Bhawan 7.20 am 2.35 pm   

6 Sheikh Sarai Authority 7.26 am 2.25 pm   

7 Chirag Delhi 7.35 am 2.20 pm   

8 School 7.45 am 2.10 pm   
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-16 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Sarita Vihar C-Block  7.05 am 3.00 pm 

2 Sarita Vihar B Pocket 7.07 am 2.55 pm 

3 Sarita Vihar K Pocket 7.08 am 2.52 pm 

4 Sarita Vihar L- Pocket 7.09 am 2.48 pm 

5 NSIC Modi Mill 7.16 am  R.No.2 

6 Kalkaji E Block Market - KFC 7.20 am R.No.2 

7 Kalkaji B Block DTC Stand 7.26 am R.No. 1 

8 Kalkaji B Block Circle 7.27 am R.No. 1 

9 Kalkaji Aggarwal Sweets 7.28 am R.No. 1 

10 Kalkaji Terminal 429 Stand 7.29 am R.No. 20 

11 NRI Colony Kalkaji R.No. 20 2.27 pm 

12 C.R. Park, Juice Wala R.No.20 2.25 pm 

13 C.R. Park Market-1 R.No.20 2.22 pm 

14 C.R. Park Market-2 R.No.20 2.20 pm 

15 C.R. Park. Indian Bank R.No.20 2.19 pm 

16 C.R. Park, Govt. School R.No.20 2.18 pm 

17 Masjid Moth Subway R.No.20 2.15 pm 

18 School 7.50 am 2.10 pm 
 

 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-17 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Mehrauli Bus Terminal 7.25 am 2.40 pm   

2 DDA Flat Main Road Arbindo Marg 7.30 am 2.22 pm   

3 PTS Near Foot Over Bridge 7.35 am 2.20 pm   

  School 7.45 am 2.10 pm   
 

LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-18 

S.NO
. ROUTE 

MORNIN
G 

AFTERNOO
N   

1 RPS Colony Gate No. 2 MB Road (Opp. Khanpur Depot) 7.05 am R.No. 15   

2 Dakshin Puri F-Block, Hero Cycle 7.10 am 3.00 pm   

3 Dakshin Puri J-Block Church Community Centre 7.14 am 2.55 pm   

4 Dakshin Puri Block-17 Mother Dairy 7.16 am 2.50 pm   

5 Virat Cinema Corner 7.20 am 2.45 pm   

6 Dakshin Puri Block-8 7.22 am 2.42 pm   

7 Amity School 7.24 am 2.38 pm   

8 
Central Govt. Emp.Flats (Opp. Saket ourt) Pushp Vihar 
Sec-5 7.27 am 2.35 pm   

9 Saket Mall (Opp. Indian Bank) 7.29 am 2.30 pm   

10 Hauz Rani 7.31 am 2.28 pm   

11 Hauz Rani Max. Hospital (Opp. 24.Com) 7.34 am 2.26 pm   

12 Press Enclave, Hauz Rani Gate No. 1 7.36 am 2.23 pm   

13 Geetanjali, Shivalik Raod (Navjeewan Vihar Gate No. 2) 7.37 pm 2.20 pm   

14 Shivalik B-Block 7.38 am 2.18 pm   

15 Shivalik C-Block 7.45 am 2.15 pm   

16 School 7.50 am 2.10 pm   
 

  



LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-19 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Arjun Garh Metro Station 7.00 am 2.45 pm   

2 Ghitorni Village 7.05 am 2.40 pm   

3 Sulta Pur, M.G. Road 7.08 am 2.38 pm   

4 Hanumaan Mandir (Kishan Haat, Andheriya More) 7.15 am 2.30 pm   

5 PTS Gate, DCP Office 7.20 am 2.25 pm   

6 School 7.30 am 2.10 pm   
 

  LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL       

  HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016     

S.NO. BUS ROUTE NO.-19A MORNING EVENING   

1 Sultan Pur Metro Station 7.10 am 2.45 pm   

2 New Mangla Puri 7.15 am 2.42 pm   

3 Chhatar Pur Kanwar Singh Tanwar office 7.22 am 2.38 pm   

4 Chhatar Pur Pahadi 7.25 am 2.30 pm   

5 School 7.40 am 2.10 pm   
 

LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-20  (ONLY MORNING) 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Kalkaji Terminal 429 Stand 7.05 am R.NO.16   

2 Ragunath Mandir Kalkaji 7.08 am R.NO.16   

3 NRI Colony Kalkaji 7.10 am R.NO.16   

4 C.R. Park, Juice Wala 7.12 am R.NO.16   

5 C.R. Park Market-1 7.13 am R.NO.16   

6 C.R. Park Market-2 7.15 am R.NO.16   

7 C.R. Park. Indian Bank 7.17 am R.NO.16   

8 C.R. Park, Govt. School 7.18 am R.NO.16   

9 School 7.30 am R.NO.16   



 

LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-21 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Bikaner Sweets 7.15 am R.NO. 6 

2 Hauman Dhram Kanta 7.16 am R.NO. 6 

3 HDFC Bank Saket, H. Block 7.19 am 2.40 pm 

4 Saket G-Block MCD School 7.20 am 2.37 pm 

5 Saket J-Block, DJB 7.21 am 2.34 pm 

6 Pushp Vihar Gate No. 2 7.22 am  2.31 pm 

7 Pushp Vihar Gate No. 5 7.24 am 2.30 pm 

8 Press Enclave 7.25 am 2.28 pm 

9 Gyaan Bharti School 7.28 am R.No. 6 

10 Malviya Nagar Market (Chawla Chemist) 7.35 am 2.20 pm 

11 Malviya Nagar Market (Batra Chemist) 7.37 am 2.18 pm 

12 Malviya Nagar DTC Bus Stand 7.38 am 2.17 pm 

13 Malviya NagarLaxmi Narayan Mandir 7.39 am 2.15 pm 

14 School 7.46 am 2.10 pm 
 

 

 

LAXMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE, IIT FLYOVER, NEW DELHI-110016 

W.E.F. 2024 

BUS ROUTE NO.-22 

S.NO. ROUTE MORNING AFTERNOON   

1 Nanda Hospital Chhatter Pur 7.15 am 2.40 pm   

2 Balaji Store, Durga Ashram 7.20 am 2.30 pm   

  School 7.40 am 2.10 pm   
 


